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Ausgrid Residential TOU Demand VPP
Premium (EA115)

 1 year  contract

 Time of use tariff

Call 1300 946 898

www.discoverenergy.com.au

Estimated price

This plan includes demand charges. We are unable to provide an estimate.
Please contact the retailer on 1300 946 898 for demand pricing details.

Plan features
Monthly billing option

10 day cooling off period

Credit card fees apply

No exit fees

No fees for paper bills

Move in fees apply

Plan prices are not �xed

Move-in / new connection fee $12.76

Credit card payment fee 1%

Late payment fee $12.00

Disconnection fee for moving out of the premises $12.76

Direct debit dishonour fee $9.50

Guaranteed discount on total usage 15%

Guaranteed Discount. 15%

All rates are GST inclusive

General charges Daily supply charge 82.50 cents/day

Time of use usage rates 17.05 to 46.20 cents/kWh

Solar feed-in 9 to 45 cents/kWh exported

GreenPower 10 to 100% options available

Effective from 1 Jul 2021

Cooling off period 10 business days

Contract expiry 1 year

Distributor Ausgrid

This plan is only available if:

You have solar panels

You have a battery

Payment method

By offer only

You have a smart meter

E-billing

Fees and charges

Discounts

Pricing

Contract details

Plan eligibility

tel:1300 946 898
https://www.discoverenergy.com.au/


Move-in / new connection fee $12.76

Fee may apply when your property is reconnected (including when you move). Fee may vary (GST inclusive).

Credit card payment fee 1%

Credit Card Payment Processing Fee

Late payment fee $12.00

Fee may be charged if payment is late (GST inclusive).

Disconnection fee for moving out of the premises $12.76

Fee may be charged for reading your meter when you move out of a property or change retailer (GST inclusive). Fees may vary.

Direct debit dishonour fee $9.50

Fee may be charged if payment is dishonoured or reversed.

This plan is only available if:

You have solar panels

Customer has existing PV

You have a battery

Customer has existing battery

Payment method

Direct debit and credit card payment only

By offer only

A Discover Energy representative has made this exclusive offer to you after verifying your solar and battery storage installation meets our
specification requirements

You have a smart meter

Customer must have an existing smart meter with communication

E-billing

Billing by email only

Billing period Flexible billing options, Monthly billing available

Payment options Direct debit, Credit card

Prices are not �xed Discover Energy may vary the rates and charges throughout the contract term, we will notify you of any
changes to pricing or contract terms and conditions in writing at least 5 business days prior.

Summer months | 01 Nov - 31 Mar | Mon-Fri

 Peak 1400 to 1959
46.20 cents/kWh

 Off-Peak 2200 to 2359
17.05 cents/kWh

 Off-Peak 0000 to 0659
17.05 cents/kWh

 Shoulder 0700 to 1359
17.82 cents/kWh

 Shoulder 2000 to 2159
17.82 cents/kWh

Summer months | 01 Nov - 31 Mar | Weekends

 Off-Peak 2200 to 2359
17.05 cents/kWh

 Off-Peak 0000 to 0659
17.05 cents/kWh

 Shoulder 0700 to 1359
17.82 cents/kWh

 Shoulder 2000 to 2159
17.82 cents/kWh

 Shoulder 1400 to 1959
17.82 cents/kWh

Autumn months | 01 Apr - 31 May | All week

 Peak 0000 to 0659
17.05 cents/kWh

 Off-Peak 2200 to 2359
17.05 cents/kWh

 Shoulder 0700 to 2159
17.82 cents/kWh

Fees and charges

Plan eligibility

Billing and price details

Time of use charges



Winter months | 01 Jun - 31 Aug | Mon-Fri

 Peak 1700 to 2059
46.20 cents/kWh

 Off-Peak 2200 to 2359
17.05 cents/kWh

 Off-Peak 0000 to 0659
17.05 cents/kWh

 Shoulder 0700 to 1659
17.82 cents/kWh

 Shoulder 2100 to 2159
17.82 cents/kWh

Winter months | 01 Jun - 31 Aug | Weekends

 Off-Peak 2200 to 2359
17.05 cents/kWh

 Off-Peak 0000 to 0659
17.05 cents/kWh

 Shoulder 0700 to 1659
17.82 cents/kWh

 Shoulder 2100 to 2159
17.82 cents/kWh

 Shoulder 1700 to 2059
17.82 cents/kWh

Spring months | 01 Sep - 31 Oct | All week

 Peak 0000 to 0659
17.05 cents/kWh

 Off-Peak 2200 to 2359
17.05 cents/kWh

 Shoulder 0700 to 2159
17.82 cents/kWh

Demand charges
Summer Demand Charge A charge per day for the maximum demand between 2 pm (1400 hours) to 8 pm

(2000 hours) on weekdays in a calendar month during 1 November to 31 March
(inclusive)

$0.0476

Autumn Demand Charge A charge per day for the maximum demand between 2 pm (1400 hours) to 8 pm
(2000 hours) on weekdays in a calendar month during 1 April to 31 May
(inclusive)

$0.0476

Winter Demand Charge A charge per day for the maximum demand between 2 pm (1400 hours) to 8 pm
(2000 hours) on weekdays in a calendar month during 1 June to 31 August
(inclusive)

$0.0476

Spring Demand Charge A charge per day for the maximum demand between 2 pm (1400 hours) to 8 pm
(2000 hours) on weekdays in a calendar month during 1 September to 31
October (inclusive)

$0.0476

Solar feed-in
First 3.2877 kWh feed in per day 45 cents/kWh exported

Next 3.2877 kWh feed in per day 25 cents/kWh exported

All remaining feed in 9 cents/kWh exported

GreenPower
Usage Charge

100% $0.0495 per unit of usage Greenpower 100% = $0.0495 per kWh

20% $0.0495 per unit of usage Greenpower 20% = $0.0495 × (20% × total usage)

10% $0.0495 per unit of usage Greenpower 10% = $0.0495 × (10% × total usage)

Terms & Conditions apply. For full terms and conditions, visit www.discoverenergy.com.au

Additional fee information
For information on additional fees that may apply, please see the website: https://www.discoverenergy.com.au/help_and_support/faqs?
question_area=Fees+and+Charges#faqs-content

Terms and conditions



Contact details Discover Energy

Call 1300 946 898

www.discoverenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy  is an Australian Government website where you

can compare energy plans. Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au

tel:1300 946 898
https://www.discoverenergy.com.au/
https://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au/

